
	
  
The	
  List	
  and	
  Index	
  Society:	
  Publications	
  Order	
  Form	
  
To	
  order	
  publications,	
  please	
  print	
  out	
  this	
  form,	
  fill	
  it	
  in	
  and	
  send	
  it,	
  with	
  a	
  
cheque	
  (made	
  payable	
  to	
  The	
  List	
  and	
  Index	
  Society)	
  to:	
  	
  
The	
  Assistant	
  Secretary	
  (LIS05),	
  The	
  List	
  and	
  Index	
  Society,	
  The	
  National	
  
Archives,	
  Kew,	
  TW9	
  4DU,	
  United	
  Kingdom.	
  To	
  purchase	
  volumes	
  or	
  pay	
  
subscriptions	
  online,	
  please	
  email	
  your	
  details	
  and	
  requirements	
  to	
  
listandindexsociety@nationalarchives.gov.uk.	
  We	
  will	
  issue	
  a	
  PayPal	
  invoice,	
  
which	
  you	
  can	
  settle	
  by	
  credit	
  or	
  debit	
  card	
  

	
   	
  

Publication	
  number	
  or	
  title	
   Quantity	
   Unit	
  price	
   Total	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

Annual	
  subscription	
  (omit	
  if	
  already	
  a	
  member)	
   £5.00	
   	
  

Add	
  Postage	
  and	
  packing	
  cost	
   	
  

Order	
  total	
   	
  

Shipping	
  address	
  

Name	
   	
  

Address	
  line	
  1	
   	
  

Address	
  line	
  2	
   	
  

Town	
   	
  

County/State/	
  
Province	
   	
  

Postcode/Zip	
  code	
   	
  

Country	
   	
  

Phone	
  number	
   	
  

email	
  address	
   	
  

Please	
  tick	
  if	
  you	
  would	
  like	
  to	
  receive	
  our	
  
annual	
  email	
  newsletter.	
   	
  

Postage	
  and	
  packing	
  costs	
  
Note	
  that	
  some	
  publications	
  contain	
  more	
  than	
  one	
  
volume:	
  the	
  number	
  of	
  volumes	
  is	
  stated	
  on	
  the	
  web	
  
site.	
  

N
um

be
r	
  o
f	
  

vo
lu
m
es
	
  

Un
ite
d	
  

Ki
ng
do
m
	
  

Ch
an
ne
l	
  

Is
la
nd
s	
  

Re
pu
bl
ic
	
  o
f	
  

Ir
el
an
d	
  

Eu
ro
pe
	
  

Re
st
	
  o
f	
  t
he
	
  

w
or
ld
	
  

1	
   £2.50	
   £2.50	
   £4.50	
   £5.00	
   £8.75	
  
2	
   £5.50	
   £5.50	
   £8.50	
   £8.50	
   £16.00	
  
3	
   £8.50	
   £7.75	
   £12.50	
   £12.50	
   £23.75	
  
4	
   £8.50	
   £10.00	
   £16.00	
   £16.00	
   £31.00	
  
5	
   £8.50	
   £10.75	
   £20.00	
   £20.00	
   £38.75	
  
6	
   £9.75	
   £11.25	
   £23.50	
   £23.50	
   £46.00	
  
7	
   £9.75	
   £11.50	
   £24.00	
   £26.00	
   £51.00	
  
8+*	
   £9.75	
   £12.00	
   £25.00	
   £33.50	
   £64.50	
  

*	
  The	
  following	
  set	
  contains	
  8	
  or	
  more	
  volumes:	
  
• 2011	
  set	
  (339-­‐343	
  &	
  S045-­‐S048)	
  


