## The List and Index Society: Publications Order Form

To order publications, please print out this form, fill it in and send it, with a cheque (made payable to **The List and Index Society**) to:



The Assistant Secretary (LISO5), The List and Index Society, The National Archives, Kew, TW9 4DU, United Kingdom. To purchase volumes or pay subscriptions online, please email your details and requirements to <a href="mailto:listandindexsociety@nationalarchives.gov.uk">listandindexsociety@nationalarchives.gov.uk</a>. We will issue a PayPal invoice, which you can settle by credit or debit card

Publication number or title	Quantity	Unit price	Total		
Annual subscription (omit if already a member)	£5.00				
Add Postage and packing cost					
Order total					

## **Shipping address**

Name				
Address line 1				
Address line 2				
Town				
County/State/ Province				
Postcode/Zip code				
Country				
Phone number				
email address				
Please tick if you would like to receive our annual email newsletter.				

## Postage and packing costs

Note that some publications contain more than one volume: the number of volumes is stated on the web site.

Number of	volumes	United Kingdom	Channel Islands	Republic of Ireland	Europe	Rest of the world
	1	£2.50	£2.50	£4.50	£5.00	£8.75
	2	£5.50	£5.50	£8.50	£8.50	£16.00
	3	£8.50	£7.75	£12.50	£12.50	£23.75
	4	£8.50	£10.00	£16.00	£16.00	£31.00
	5	£8.50	£10.75	£20.00	£20.00	£38.75
	6	£9.75	£11.25	£23.50	£23.50	£46.00
	7	£9.75	£11.50	£24.00	£26.00	£51.00
8	+*	£9.75	£12.00	£25.00	£33.50	£64.50

<sup>\*</sup>The following set contains 8 or more volumes:

• 2011 set (339-343 & S045-S048)